

(Ro	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v



000102966480

05/24/07--01053--011 \*\*35.00

AM 8: 56



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 1, 2007

LUIS A. CASANAS CVC GROUP, INC. 6700 CONROY WINDERMERE ROAD STE. 220 ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: CVC GROUP, INC. Ref. Number: P05000040990

We have received your document for CVC GROUP, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Articles of Correction must be filed within 30 days of the file date of the document that is being corrected. As the time period for filing Articles of Correction has expired, an amendment to the articles of incorporation could be filed at this time.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6908.

Sylvia Gilbert **Document Specialist** 

Parities recording on the proposition of the System of the State of th

Letter Number: 207A00037843

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Division of Corporations - P.O. ROX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: CVC SR DOCUMENT NUMBER: POS	Name of Corporation)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: POS	000040990
The enclosed Articles of Correction and for	ee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concernit	ng this matter to the following:
Luís A. CAS/	DNAS_
CVC GROUP (Firm/Company)	INC.
6700 CONROY-WIN	PERMERE RD. StE, 220
ORLANDO, FL (City/State and Zip Code)	32835
For further information concerning this m	atter, please call:
Luis A. CAS ANAS (Name of Contact Person)	at (321) 303 - 5851 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:
□\$35.00 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status
\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations	
NAME OF CORPORATION: CVC G	ROUP, INC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: PO 50000	040990
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are sub-	mitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:
Luís A. C	ASAWOS act Person)
CVC GROUP T	TN C
(Addres	RWERE RD, Ste, L
ORLMDO, FL 3- (City/ State and	2835   Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please	
Luis A. Casavas (Name of Contact Person)	at (321) 303 - 585 / (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
•	\$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
3.4 11 4.1.1	

#### Mailing Address

TO: Amendment Section

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# **Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation**

CVC GROUP, IN C

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)



PO 50000 48990
(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

## NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OT and/or Article Title(s) being amended ADDRESS Ch.  3120 S. K  OR LANDO,	d, added or dele	ted: (BE SP	ECIFIC)  U AT		,
				DNESS	_ <i>i s</i>
3120 S. K	iPY 100	aal 1			
501 100	122001	ALC A	UV.	StE.	
OKLANDO,	FL	320	811		
	•				
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		<del></del> .			—
	Attach additional p	aues if necess	arv)		
·	·		•		
f an amendment provides for exchar or implementing the amendment if r					

(continued)

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 5.2/07
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Effective date if <u>applicable</u> : (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Signature Co
(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Typed or printed name of person signing)  MESIOEN +
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
Phesioent
(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35